PTFE
Coated
Wire Mesh
B
O
E
D
O

(mm)
Original
Mesh
Thickness
(mm)
Thickness
After
Coated
(mm)
Open Area
Weight
After
Coated
(kg/m)²
Standard Size
BD-CM-100 100 × 100 0.11 0.144 0.11–0.12 0.22 0.26 25%-27% 0.68
1.2 × 1.2m;
1 × 1m
BD-CM-120 120 × 120 0.09 0.122 0.09–0.1 0.18 0.22 25%–27% 0.56
1.2 × 1.2m;
1 × 1m
BD-CM-150 150 × 150 0.06 0.11 0.08–0.09 0.12 0.16 32%–36% 0.33
1.2 × 1.2m;
1 × 1m
BD-CM-180 180 × 180 0.05 0.091 0.06–0.07 0.10 0.14 31%–34% 0.29
1.2 × 1.2m;
1 × 1m
BD-CM-200 200 × 200 0.045 0.082 0.05–0.06 0.09 0.13 28%–32% 0.26
1.2 × 1.2m;
1 × 1m
PTFE Coated Wire Mesh
BD              CM             100